Stockholms
stad

Skarpnacks
stadsdelsforvaltning

Handlaggare Till

Mia Berggren
Telefon: 08-508 15 021

Inkomna medborgarforslag

Sida 1 (1)

Skarpnacks stadsdelsnamnd
2016-11-24

§ 18

1.2.4.-
388/16

Utveckla den lokala
demokratin i
samband med
namndsammantraden

Overlamnas till Nr
stadsdelsforvaltningen | 1
for handlaggning.




